
Monthly Parking Rates
Updated: February 19, 2026

$30 / month

• 300 N 6TH STREET
• SPRING GARDEN LOT

$35 / month

• 200 RAILROAD EAST
• 200 RAILROAD WEST
• 300 N LUMBER
• 400 RIDGE AVENUE
• 500 N 5TH STREET
• 700 RAILROAD 
STREET

• DUBBS LOT
• E LOT
• OAK STREET LOT
• RAILROAD AND 
SYCAMORE LOT
• RIDGE AND 
SYCAMORE LOT
• SPRUCE AND GRANT 
LOT

$40–$60 / month

• ALLIANCE HALL ($40.00)
• PENN STREET LOT ($40.00)
• 7A LOT ($50.00)
• C LOT ($60.00)

$72–$80 / month

• GERMANIA LOT ($72.00)
• NORTH LOT ($80.00)

$100 / month

• 940 LINDEN DECK
• MAPLE ST DECK

$125 / month

• GOVERNMENT (AGAPS)
• ATC DECK
• COMMUNITY DECK
• SPIRAL DECK
• STRATA UPPER DECK
• STRATA LOWER DECK

Use these tiers as your “headline” slide. The table slides that follow are your reference view.



Monthly Parking Rates (Reference) — $30 to $35
Updated: February 19, 2026

Type Location Address Monthly Rate

Facility 300 N 6TH STREET 325-327 N 6TH STREET $30.00

Lot SPRING GARDEN LOT 953-959 SPRING GARDEN STREET $30.00

Facility 200 RAILROAD EAST 211-217 N. RAILROAD STREET $35.00

Facility 200 RAILROAD WEST 224 N. RAILROAD STREET $35.00

Facility 300 N LUMBER 332-334 N. LUMBER STREET $35.00

Facility 400 RIDGE AVENUE 426-428 RIDGE AVENUE $35.00

Facility 500 N 5TH STREET 536-538 N. 5TH STREET $35.00

Facility 700 RAILROAD STREET 709-711 N. RAILROAD STREET $35.00

Lot DUBBS LOT 418 N. 5TH STREET $35.00

Lot E LOT 226 N. 9TH STREET $35.00

Lot OAK STREET LOT 188 OAK STREET $35.00

Lot RAILROAD AND SYCAMORE LOT 122-124 SYCAMORE STREET $35.00

Lot RIDGE AND SYCAMORE LOT 623 RIDGE STREET $35.00

Lot SPRUCE AND GRANT LOT 436-438 N. GRANT STREET $35.00

Tip: Sort your internal sheet by Rate (low → high) to keep this list easy to maintain.



Monthly Parking Rates (Reference) — $40 to $125
Updated: February 19, 2026

Type Location Address Monthly Rate

Facility ALLIANCE HALL 231-235 N. 6TH STREET $40.00

Lot PENN STREET LOT 112 N. PENN STREET $40.00

Lot 7A LOT 534 N. 7th ST. & 712 W. Allen St $50.00

Lot C LOT 1016 LINDEN STREET $60.00

Lot GERMANIA LOT 108-126 S. 7TH STREET $72.00

Lot NORTH LOT 112-118 N. 7TH STREET $80.00

Deck 940 LINDEN DECK 940 W LINDEN STREET $100.00

Deck MAPLE ST DECK 901-921 WALNUT STREET $100.00

Deck ATC DECK 110 N. 6TH STREET $125.00

Deck COMMUNITY DECK 13-45 S. 6TH STREET $125.00

Facility GOVERNMENT (AGAPS) 401 HAMILTON STREET $125.00

Deck SPIRAL DECK 820-836 W. LINDEN STREET $125.00

Deck STRATA LOWER DECK 39 N LAW STREET $125.00

Deck STRATA UPPER DECK 39 N 6TH STREET $125.00

Tip: Sort your internal sheet by Rate (low → high) to keep this list easy to maintain.
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